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Fall Walking/Running Club - 3:10 – 4:00 p.m. (weather permitting) NO SIGN-UP NEEDED 

All grades (K & 1 with designated adult to help supervise for safety) 

 

Tuesday                             Thursday 

Sept.   3                                            Sept. 5 

Sept. 10                              Sept. 12 

Sept. 1 7                                   Sept. 19 

Sept. 24                              Sept. 26 

Oct. 1       Oct. 3 

 

Pumpkin Run -Friday, October 11 (changed from 10/4) K – 5, 3:10 – 4:00 pm NO SIGN-UP NEEDED 

 

1st – 2nd Grades Fall FAST Tennis Club – 3:10 – 4:00 pm.  STUDENT SIGN-UPS LATE SEPTEMBER 

(1st with designated adult to help supervise for safety) 

Mon. Oct. 14    Wed. Oct. 16 

Mon. Oct. 21    Wed. Oct. 23 

Mon. Oct. 28    Wed. Oct. 30 

Mon. Nov. 4     Wed. Nov. 6  

 

Climbing Club -   3:10 – 4:00 pm NO SIGN-UP NEEDED 

3rd – 5th                         K – 2nd (K & 1 escorted by designated adult to gym) 

Tues. Nov. 5              Tues. Nov. 12 

Tues. Nov. 19              Tues. Nov. 26 

Tues. Dec. 3                         Tues. Dec. 10 

 

Winter FAST Tennis Club – 3:10 – 4:00 pm.   STUDENT SIGN-UP IN MID-DECEMBER  

Tennis 3rd-5th Grades  

Tues. Jan. 14            Thur. Jan 16 

Tues. Jan. 21           Thur. Jan. 23  

Tues. Jan. 28           Thur. Jan. 30 

Tues. Feb. 4           Thur. Feb. 6 

 

Jump Rope for Heart - Friday, February 7, 8:30 am – 3:00 pm,  All Grades NO SIGN-UP NEEDED 

 

Traut Track Ten – 4th and 5th Grades - Early April lunchtimes TBA  

 

Spring Walking/Running Club (K-5) – 3:10 – 4:00 pm (weather permitting), NO SIGN-UP NEEDED 

(K & 1 with designated adult to help supervise for safety) 

Monday                             Wednesday 

April 13                 April 15 

April 20                 April 22 

April 27          April 29 

May 4                   May 6 

May 11                 May 13 

 

Field Day – Tuesday, May 26 (Rain date - Wednesday, May 27), K-2nd 8:45-10:15 / 3-5th 12:45-2:15 NO 

SIGN-UP NEEDED 
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